
TRADESHOW SERVICES ORDER FORM
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
COMPANY NAME CONFERENCE NAME

CUSTOMER NAME CONFERENCE VENUE

ADDRESS BOOTH NUMBER

CITY EVENT DATE (DD/MM/YYYY)

PROVINCE POSTAL CODE ON-SITE CONTACT NAME 
PHONE NUMBER ON-SITE PHONE 
EMAIL 

DISPLAY AND VIDEO (per day)
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS TOTAL

Flat Panel Display 51" HD
Flat Panel Display 43" HD
Computer Display Moitor 27"
Floor Truss Display Stand 60"
(only available with display rental)
Portable Screen 4'
Portable Screen 6'
Short Throw Projector 3300 lumens HD
INTERNET CONNECTION/COMPUTER HARDWARE (per day)

INTERNET OPTIONS QTY REQUIRED DAYS REQUIRED TOTAL
Standard Wired Internet
Dedicated Secure 5Mbps Wired Internet

Laptop Apple Mac Book
Laser Printer B&W
Laser Printer Colour
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
POWER OPTIONS

EQUIPMENT OPTIONS QTY REQUIRED DAYS REQUIRED TOTAL
Booth Power Drop 3amps Shared
Booth Power Drop 15amp dedicated
Power Bar
Extension Cord 15'
60amp Single Phase Distro
SUPPORT OPTIONS

EQUIPMENT OPTIONS QTY REQUIRED DAYS REQUIRED TOTAL
Flipchart w/Markers
34" AV Cart
Booth Sound System
Wireless Microphone
LED Lighting Bar (Coloured)
LED Booth Display Lighting
PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY YOUR ORDER
CREDIT CARD # SUBTOTAL
EXPIRY DATE (MM/YY) SERVICE  10%

NAME ON CREDIT CARD HST 13%

CVC# (back of card)
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE GRAND TOTAL

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR FORM TO: support@maverickav.com
Please feel free to contact Maverick AV with any questions or for equipment not listed. 
PH: 807-627-6444
ORDERS MADE 24 HOURS OR LESS BEFORE START DATE ARE SUBJECT TO 25% FEE INCREASE
Hotel wall outlets are not to be used for booths.  All booths must order power needs from Maverick. 
Only Maverick can rig/hang overhead items.  Please contact us for more info.
If applicable setup-dismantle AV labour will be added to your quote.
Rates applicable only for 2024 events.  Complimentary public WiFi available.

COMPUTER OPTIONS
Laptop Win10 w/MS Office

DAILY RATE
155.00$          

 $         125.00 
70.00$            
65.00$            

45.00$            
65.00$            

175.00$          

90.00$            
155.00$          

135.00$          

24.00$            
30.00$            
85.00$            

165.00$          

35.00$            

40.00$            
90.00$            

5.00$              

DAILY RATE

DAILY RATE

5.00$              
185.00$          

95.00$            
130.00$          

95.00$            
25.00$            
25.00$            

QTY REQUIRED DAYS REQUIRED

DAILY RATE
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