maverick audio visual								
TRADESHOW SERVICES ORDER FORM								
CUSTOMER INFORMATION								
COMPANY NAME CONFERENCE NAME								
STOMER NAME CONFERENCE VENUE								
ADDRESSBOOTH NUMBERBOOTH NUMBER								
TYEVENT DATE (DD/MM/YYYY)								
PROVINCE POSTAL CODE ON-SITE CONTACT NAME								
PHONE NUMBER ON-SITE PHONE								
EMAIL								
DISPLAY AND VIDEO (per day)								
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS	DA	LY RATE	QTY REQUIR	ED	DAYS REQ	UIRED	TOTAL	
Flat Panel Display 51" HD	\$	155.00						
Flat Panel Display 43" HD	\$	125.00						
Computer Display Moitor 27"	\$	70.00						
Floor Truss Display Stand 60"	\$	65.00						
(only available with display rental)								
Portable Screen 4'	\$	45.00						
Portable Screen 6'	\$	65.00						
Short Throw Projector 3300 lumens HD	\$	175.00						
INTERNET CONNECTION/COMPUTER HARDWARE (per day)								
INTERNET OPTIONS	DA	LY RATE	QTY REQUIR	ED	DAY <u>S REQ</u> L	JIRED	TOTAL	
Standard Wired Internet	\$	90.00						
Dedicated Secure 5Mbps Wired Internet	\$	155.00						
COMPUTER OPTIONS								
Laptop Win10 w/MS Office	\$	135.00						
Laptop Apple Mac Book	\$	165.00						
Laser Printer B&W	\$	95.00						
Laser Printer Colour	\$	130.00						
Gigabit Ethernet Switch	\$	35.00						
POWER OPTIONS EQUIPMENT OPTIONS		LY RATE	QTY REQUIR		DAYS REQU		TOTAL	
Booth Power Drop 3amps Shared	\$	40.00		ED		JIKED	TOTAL	
Booth Power Drop 15amp dedicated	\$	40.00 90.00						
Power Bar	\$	5.00						
Extension Cord 15'	\$	5.00						
60amp Single Phase Distro	\$	185.00						
SUPPORT OPTIONS	-							
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS	DA	LY RATE	QTY REQUIR	ED	DAYS REQU	JIRED	TOTAL	
Flipchart w/Markers	\$	24.00						
34" AV Cart	\$	30.00						
Booth Sound System	\$	85.00						
Wireless Microphone	\$	95.00						
LED Lighting Bar (Coloured)	\$	25.00						
LED Booth Display Lighting	\$	25.00						
PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY YOUR ORDER								
CREDIT CARD #					TOTAL			
EXPIRY DATE (MM/YY)					/ICE 10%			
NAME ON CREDIT CARD					13%			
CVC# (back of card)								
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE GRAND TOTAL								

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR FORM TO: support@maverickav.com

Please feel free to contact Maverick AV with any questions or for equipment not listed. PH: 807-627-6444

ORDERS MADE 24 HOURS OR LESS BEFORE START DATE ARE SUBJECT TO 25% FEE INCREASE

Hotel wall outlets are not to be used for booths. All booths must order power needs from Maverick.

Only Maverick can rig/hang overhead items. Please contact us for more info.

If applicable setup-dismantle AV labour will be added to your quote.

Rates applicable only for 2024 events. Complimentary public WiFi available.